CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Bibliographical Note

Introduction
Richard Brown

Joyce’s Answer to Philosophy: Writing the
Dematerializing Object
Christine van Boheemen-Saaf

The Body Writing: Joyce’s Pen
Derek Attridge

Molly Inside and Outside “Penelope”
Valérie Bénéjam

Verbal or Visual?: “Penelope” and
Contemporary Psychology
John Smurthwaite

Spinning with “Penelope”
Finn Fordham

“Penelope” Without the Body
Maud Ellmann

Body Words
Richard Brown

Jack the Ripper and the Family Physician:
Gynaecology and Domestic Medicine in “Penelope”
Vike Martina Plock

“Indifferent Weib”: Giordano Bruno and the
Heretical Mode of Vision in “Penelope”
Gareth Joseph Downes

11

31

47

63

75

85

97

109

129

145



From the Confessional Hole to the Techno-Erotic:

“Penelope” and Finnegans Wake.
Andrew Norris

Beyond Masochistic Ritual in Joyce and Deleuze:

Reading Molly as Non-Corporeal Body
James Davies

The Geography of the Body in “Penelope”
Paul O’Hanrahan

Contributors

Index

Illustration

157

171

189

197

201

170



