CONTENTS

Acknowledgements	7
Bibliographical Note	9
Introduction Richard Brown	11
Joyce's Answer to Philosophy: Writing the Dematerializing Object Christine van Boheemen-Saaf	31
The Body Writing: Joyce's Pen Derek Attridge	47
Molly Inside and Outside "Penelope" Valérie Bénéjam	63
Verbal or Visual?: "Penelope" and Contemporary Psychology John Smurthwaite	75
Spinning with "Penelope" Finn Fordham	85
"Penelope" Without the Body Maud Ellmann	97
Body Words Richard Brown	109
Jack the Ripper and the Family Physician: Gynaecology and Domestic Medicine in "Penelope" Vike Martina Plock	129
"Indifferent Weib": Giordano Bruno and the Heretical Mode of Vision in "Penelope" Gareth Joseph Downes	145

From the Confessional Hole to the Techno-Erotic: "Penelope" and Finnegans Wake. Andrew Norris	157
Beyond Masochistic Ritual in Joyce and Deleuze: Reading Molly as Non-Corporeal Body James Davies	171
The Geography of the Body in "Penelope" Paul O'Hanrahan	189
Contributors	197
Index	201
Illustration	170